PENDANT

caption

Rated wattage
Rated current

Rated voltage

Line Frequency
Displacement Factor
Rated lumens
Efficiency

Lumen Maintenance
Beam Angle

Color temperature
Consistency sdcm
CRI

Rated Lifetime
Switch cycle

Ta

Safety Standard
Electrical Class

IP rating

EMC

EMF

EMI

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Dimming

Main Color of the luminaire

Color impact code (IK)

the value
40 w
0.167 A
220-240V
50/60Hz
0.9

4400 Lm
110 Im/W
6000 h
115°
6500k/4000k/3000k
<6

>80
50000 h
15000
-10~40 °c
IEC 60598
|
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/

/

/

1200 mm
75 mm
50 mm
700g

No

BLACK

04

ITEM NO : 107322
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Energy Savings
Eco-Friendly

High Brightness
Flexible Features
Lights Up Instantly
Less Heat Dissipation
Shock-Resistant
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Multi-colored lighting

Connectable
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